Disclaimer

Sacredvesselacupuncture.com contains information based on the knowledge, research, and experience of Sarah Thompson. Some of the advice on Sacredvesselacupuncture.com is not universally accepted as evidence-based practice and is neither sponsored, approved, recommended nor endorsed by the USDA (United States Department of Agriculture), FDA (Food and Drug Administration), NIH (National Institutes of Health), AHA (American Heart Association), ADA (American Diabetes Association), American College of Obstetrics and Gynecology (ACOG), American Medical Association (AMA), or AND (Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics).

The information on Sacredvesselacupuncture.com is not intended as medical advice.

Sacredvesselacupuncture.com and Sarah Thompson do not claim to cure, prevent, diagnose, or treat any nutrition-related disease or health condition.

Always consult your qualified healthcare professional before changing your diet, supplements, or medications. Sarah Thompson assumes no liability for the use or misuse of any information found within this site.

Sacredvesselacupuncture.com may contain links to other sites. Sacred Vessel Acupuncture LLC., and Sarah Thompson do not control, monitor, or guarantee the accuracy of the information contained on external sites, and do not necessarily endorse the views expressed therein. People who post messages in the comments sections are considered private individuals representing their own views.

Sarah Thompson is a member of the Amazon.com affiliates program. If you purchase a product through a link from my site, I receive a small commission. Your cost for the product is the same whether you purchase a product with my affiliate link or not.